
Name Department Email Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Special Instructions 

Andrews, Martin Mary Breech School of Business mandrewsmartin@drury.edu

Available after 12:00pm 

by Appointment

10:00am - 12:00pm 

1:15pm - 2:15 pm 12:00pm - 2:00pm

10:00am - 12:00pm and 

1:15pm - 2:15 pm

Available after 12:00pm 

by Appointment

Bumblauskas, Dan Breech School of Business dbumblauskas@drury.edu 3-4:30 pm 9am - 4 pm 12-1:30 pm

Cossey, Tiffany Breech School of Business tcossey@drury.edu 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 10:45 AM –    1:30 PM 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM 10:45 AM –    1:30 PM 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM

Dhameeth, Gehan Breech School of Business gdhameeth@drury.edu

9:00 am-noon and  

1:30 pm – 4:00 pm

9:00 am-noon and  1:30 

pm – 4:00 pm The times may change due to meetings.

Fredrick, Doug Breech School of Business dfredrick@drury.edu

11:00am-1:00pm and 

2:00-4:00pm None 11:00-1:00 and 2:00-4:00 None 11:00-1:00 and  2:00-4:00

Hammons, David Breech School of Business dhammons@drury.edu 9:00-11:00am

12:30 – 1:30pm, 2:45-

3:30pm 9:00-11:00am

12:30 – 1:30pm, 2:45-

3:30pm 9:00-11:00am

Osborne, Kay Breech/GO kosborne@drury.edu 7:00-11:00 AM on ZOOM

10-12:00 AM and 1:30-3:00 PM 

office Other times by appointment

Prewitt, Janis Breech School of Business jprewitt@drury.edu 8:15-9;10-10:55;1-2:15 11-1 8:15-9;10-10:55;1-2:15 11-1 8:15-9;10-10:55;1-2:15 Always by appointment with email.

Rodriguez, Juan Breech School of Business arodriguez004@drury.edu

2:45 p.m. to 3:30 

p.m., 10:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 2:45 p.m. to 3:30 p.m., Other times and days by appointment

Whiteaker-Poe, Janie Breech School of Business hwhiteaker-poe@drury.edu 9:30 - 11:00; 2:00 - 4:00 9:30 - 11:00; 2:00 - 4:00 9:30 - 11:00 Or by appointment

Zhang, Junhao Breech School of Business jzhang@drury.edu 1:00 pm – 3:30 pm 09:30 am – 11:30 am 1:00 pm – 3:30 pm 09:30 am – 11:30 am

Zimmerman, Jeff Breech School of Business jzimmerman002@drury.edu 3-4pm 10-2pm 3-4pm 11-2pm


